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Jahrgang 2000-2001
1 a Wüthrich David (2000) 20.00

+ Odermatt Damian (2001) 10.00
+ Germann Etienne (2000) 10.00

 
1 b Hirschi Sandro (2000) 20.00

+ Schärz Rick (2001) 10.00
+ Antenen Mike (2001) 10.00

 
2 a Wüthrich Bruno (2000) 19.75

+ Straub Florian (2000) 10.00
+ Dreier Björn (2000) 9.75

2 b Schindler Christoph (2000) 19.75
+ Bärtschi Yves (2001) 10.00
+ Roos Fabian (2000) 9.75

3 a Zurbuchen Tobias (2001) 19.00
+ Schüpbach Manuel (2000) 10.00
- Geissbühler Samuel (2000) 9.00

3 b Widmer Matthias (2000) 19.00
- Rüegsegger Christian (2001) 9.00
+ Zimmermann Nicolas (2001) 10.00

3 c Rüegsegger Christian (2001) 19.00
- Widmer Matthias (2000) 9.00
+ Gerber Stefan (2000) 10.00

3 d Geissbühler Samuel (2000) 19.00
+ Käser Yves (2000) 10.00
- Zurbuchen Tobias (2001) 9.00

3 e Allenbach Reto (2000) 19.00
- Mürner Silvan (2001) 9.00
+ Röthlisberger Philipp (2001) 10.00

4 a Wüthrich Jonas (2001) 18.75
+ Lehmann Pascal (2001) 9.75
- Vogt Fredy (2001) 9.00

4 b Vogt Fredy (2001) 18.75
+ Baumann Fabian (2001) 9.75
- Wüthrich Jonas (2001) 9.00

4 c Mürner Silvan (2001) 18.75
- Allenbach Reto (2000) 9.00
+ Straub Florian (2000) 9.75

4 d Baumann Roland (2000) 18.75
- Gerber Stefan (2000) 8.75
+ Käser Yves (2000) 10.00

5 a Roos Fabian (2000) 18.50
+ Fankhauser Simon (2001) 10.00
o Schindler Christoph (2000) 8.50

5 b Odermatt Damian (2001) 18.50
o Wüthrich David (2000) 8.50
+ Kräuchi Adrian (2001) 10.00

5 c Dreier Björn (2000) 18.50
+ Galli Sandro (2001) 10.00
o Wüthrich Bruno (2000) 8.50

5 d Baumann Fabian (2001) 18.50
o Vogt Fredy (2001) 8.50
+ Schüpbach Manuel (2000) 10.00

5 e Antenen Mike (2001) 18.50
+ Fankhauser Patrick (2001) 10.00
o Hirschi Sandro (2000) 8.50

6 a Zimmermann Nicolas (2001) 18.25
+ Wiedmer Marco (2001) 9.75
o Widmer Matthias (2000) 8.50

6 b Wiedmer Marco (2001) 18.25
o Zimmermann Nicolas (2001) 8.50
+ Fankhauser Simon (2001) 9.75

6 c Germann Etienne (2000) 18.25
+ Kräuchi Adrian (2001) 9.75
o Wüthrich David (2000) 8.50

6 d Galli Sandro (2001) 18.25
o Dreier Björn (2000) 8.50
+ Schärz Rick (2001) 9.75

6 e Fankhauser Patrick (2001) 18.25
o Antenen Mike (2001) 8.50
+ Lehmann Pascal (2001) 9.75

6 f Bärtschi Yves (2001) 18.25
o Schindler Christoph (2000) 8.50
+ Graf Andri (2001) 9.75

7 a Röthlisberger Philipp (2001) 17.25
- Graf Andri (2001) 8.75
o Allenbach Reto (2000) 8.50

7 b Graf Andri (2001) 17.25
- Röthlisberger Philipp (2001) 8.75
o Bärtschi Yves (2001) 8.50

7 c Gerber Stefan (2000) 17.25
- Baumann Roland (2000) 8.75
o Rüegsegger Christian (2001) 8.50

8 a Straub Florian (2000) 17.00
o Wüthrich Bruno (2000) 8.50
o Mürner Silvan (2001) 8.50

8 b Schüpbach Manuel (2000) 17.00
o Zurbuchen Tobias (2001) 8.50
o Baumann Fabian (2001) 8.50

8 c Schärz Rick (2001) 17.00
o Hirschi Sandro (2000) 8.50
o Galli Sandro (2001) 8.50

8 d Lehmann Pascal (2001) 17.00
o Wüthrich Jonas (2001) 8.50
o Fankhauser Patrick (2001) 8.50

8 e Kräuchi Adrian (2001) 17.00
o Germann Etienne (2000) 8.50
o Odermatt Damian (2001) 8.50

8 f Käser Yves (2000) 17.00
o Geissbühler Samuel (2000) 8.50
o Baumann Roland (2000) 8.50

8 g Fankhauser Simon (2001) 17.00
o Roos Fabian (2000) 8.50
o Wiedmer Marco (2001) 8.50

Jahrgang 2006-2007
1 Luder Joel (2006) 20.00

+ Scheuner Benjamin (2006) 10.00
+ Schüpbach Mika (2006) 10.00

 
2 Rüfenacht Levin (2007) 19.75

+ Wüthrich Thomas (2007) 9.75
+ Wüthrich Damian (2007) 10.00

 
3 a Michel Gabriel (2006) 19.50

+ Gerber Marc (2006) 9.75
+ Kuhn Silvan (2006) 9.75

3 b Béguelin Elias (2006) 19.50
+ Galli Silvan (2007) 9.75
+ Straubhaar Maurice (2006) 9.75

4 a Wüthrich Thomas (2007) 18.50
o Rüfenacht Levin (2007) 8.50
+ Jakob Ben (2007) 10.00

4 b Wüthrich Damian (2007) 18.50
+ Jakob Ben (2007) 10.00
o Rüfenacht Levin (2007) 8.50

5 a Schüpbach Mika (2006) 18.25
+ Flück Ben (2007) 9.75
o Luder Joel (2006) 8.50

5 b Scheuner Benjamin (2006) 18.25
o Luder Joel (2006) 8.50
+ Gerber Marc (2006) 9.75

5 c Kuhn Silvan (2006) 18.25
+ Straubhaar Maurice (2006) 9.75
o Michel Gabriel (2006) 8.50

5 d Flück Ben (2007) 18.25
o Schüpbach Mika (2006) 8.50
+ Galli Silvan (2007) 9.75

6 Straubhaar Maurice (2006) 17.25
o Kuhn Silvan (2006) 8.75
o Béguelin Elias (2006) 8.50

7 a Jakob Ben (2007) 17.00
o Wüthrich Damian (2007) 8.50
o Wüthrich Thomas (2007) 8.50

7 b Gerber Marc (2006) 17.00
o Michel Gabriel (2006) 8.50
o Scheuner Benjamin (2006) 8.50

7 c Galli Silvan (2007) 17.00
o Béguelin Elias (2006) 8.50
o Flück Ben (2007) 8.50

Jahrgang 2004-2005
1 a Wüthrich Pascal (2004) 20.00

+ Gerber Jason (2004) 10.00
+ Wiget Adrian (2004) 10.00

 
1 b Schmutz Stefan (2004) 20.00

+ Eggimann Christian (2004) 10.00
+ Loretan Joel (2004) 10.00

 
2 a Wüthrich Christian (2005) 19.75

+ Lehmann Fabian (2005) 10.00
+ Luder Marco (2004) 9.75
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2 b Stucki Fabian (2005) 19.75
+ Vogt Sandro (2004) 9.75
+ Eicher Cedric (2005) 10.00

2 c Fankhauser Rafael (2005) 19.75
+ Röck Lars (2005) 10.00
+ Michel Paul (2005) 9.75

2 d Antenen Remo (2004) 19.75
+ Gerber Adrian (2004) 9.75
+ Wüthrich Jonas (2005) 10.00

3 a Wyss Benjamin (2005) 19.50
+ Wüthrich Janick (2004) 9.75
+ Bürki Fabian (2005) 9.75

3 b Lüthi Simon (2004) 19.50
+ Strub Claudio (2005) 9.75
+ Zuber Maurice (2004) 9.75

4 Michel Paul (2005) 18.75
+ Strahm Markus (2005) 10.00
o Fankhauser Rafael (2005) 8.75

5 a Wüthrich Jonas (2005) 18.50
+ Beer Christian (2004) 9.75
o Antenen Remo (2004) 8.75

5 b Wiget Adrian (2004) 18.50
+ Feldmann Matthias (2005) 10.00
o Wüthrich Pascal (2004) 8.50

5 c Luder Marco (2004) 18.50
+ Lehmann Pascal (2004) 10.00
o Wüthrich Christian (2005) 8.50

5 d Loretan Joel (2004) 18.50
+ Krähenbühl Matthias (2004) 10.00
o Schmutz Stefan (2004) 8.50

5 e Lehmann Pascal (2004) 18.50
o Luder Marco (2004) 8.50
+ Röck Lars (2005) 10.00

5 f Lehmann Fabian (2005) 18.50
o Wüthrich Christian (2005) 8.50
+ Strahm Markus (2005) 10.00

5 g Gerber Adrian (2004) 18.50
o Antenen Remo (2004) 8.50
+ Beer Christian (2004) 10.00

6 a Zuber Maurice (2004) 18.25
+ Heimann Jael (2004) 9.75
o Lüthi Simon (2004) 8.50

6 b Wüthrich Janick (2004) 18.25
o Wyss Benjamin (2005) 8.50
+ Bürki Fabian (2005) 9.75

6 c Strub Claudio (2005) 18.25
o Lüthi Simon (2004) 8.50
+ Wingeier Cédric (2005) 9.75

6 d Gerber Jason (2004) 18.25
o Wüthrich Pascal (2004) 8.50
+ Heimann Jael (2004) 9.75

6 e Feldmann Matthias (2005) 18.25
o Wiget Adrian (2004) 8.50
+ Krähenbühl Matthias (2004) 9.75

6 f Eicher Cedric (2005) 18.25
+ Wingeier Cédric (2005) 9.75
o Stucki Fabian (2005) 8.50

6 g Eggimann Christian (2004) 18.25
o Schmutz Stefan (2004) 8.50
+ Vogt Sandro (2004) 9.75

7 a Vogt Sandro (2004) 17.25
o Stucki Fabian (2005) 8.50
o Eggimann Christian (2004) 8.75

7 b Beer Christian (2004) 17.25
o Wüthrich Jonas (2005) 8.75
o Gerber Adrian (2004) 8.50

8 a Wingeier Cédric (2005) 17.00
o Eicher Cedric (2005) 8.50
o Strub Claudio (2005) 8.50

8 b Strahm Markus (2005) 17.00
o Michel Paul (2005) 8.50
o Lehmann Fabian (2005) 8.50

8 c Röck Lars (2005) 17.00
o Fankhauser Rafael (2005) 8.50
o Lehmann Pascal (2004) 8.50

8 d Krähenbühl Matthias (2004) 17.00
o Loretan Joel (2004) 8.50
o Feldmann Matthias (2005) 8.50

8 e Heimann Jael (2004) 17.00
o Zuber Maurice (2004) 8.50
o Gerber Jason (2004) 8.50

8 f Bürki Fabian (2005) 17.00
o Wyss Benjamin (2005) 8.50
o Wüthrich Janick (2004) 8.50

Jahrgang 2002-2003
1 Ramseier Niklas (2002) 20.00

+ Beer Simon (2002) 10.00
+ Wyss Fabian (2003) 10.00

 
2 a Wüthrich Simon (2002) 19.75

+ Fankhauser Samuel (2002) 9.75
+ Zurbuchen Roland (2002) 10.00

 
2 b Wüthrich Julian (2002) 19.75

+ Kunz Stefan (2003) 9.75
+ Walthert Pascal (2003) 10.00

2 c Vogt Marco (2003) 19.75
+ Kohler Malik (2002) 10.00
+ Fankhauser Sven (2003) 9.75

2 d Reinhard Michael (2002) 19.75
+ Schmutz Adrian (2002) 9.75
+ Allenbach Marc (2002) 10.00

2 e Gasser Reto (2002) 19.75
+ Engel David (2002) 9.75
+ Jakob David (2003) 10.00

3 Kobel Adrian (2003) 19.50
+ Fankhauser Yan (2003) 9.75
+ Wüthrich Severin (2002) 9.75

4 a Siegenthaler Andri (2003) 18.75
+ Odermatt Maurus (2003) 9.75
- Graf Gian (2002) 9.00

4 b Graf Gian (2002) 18.75
+ Wyss Pascal (2002) 9.75
- Siegenthaler Andri (2003) 9.00

4 c Fankhauser Maik (2002) 18.75
+ Geissbuhler Aaron (2002) 10.00
- Berger Philipp (2003) 8.75

4 d Berger Philipp (2003) 18.75
+ Nussbaum Jonas (2003) 10.00
- Fankhauser Maik (2002) 8.75

4 e Bärtschi Silvano (2003) 18.75
- Walthert Pascal (2003) 8.75
+ Beer Simon (2002) 10.00

5 a Zurbuchen Roland (2002) 18.50
+ Michel Kaspar (2002) 10.00
o Wüthrich Simon (2002) 8.50

5 b Wyss Pascal (2002) 18.50
o Graf Gian (2002) 8.50
+ Fankhauser Yan (2003) 10.00

5 c Wyss Fabian (2003) 18.50
+ Gurtner Simon (2003) 10.00
o Ramseier Niklas (2002) 8.50

5 d Nussbaum Jonas (2003) 18.50
o Berger Philipp (2003) 8.50
+ Geissbuhler Aaron (2002) 10.00

5 e Michel Kaspar (2002) 18.50
o Zurbuchen Roland (2002) 8.50
+ Schmutz Adrian (2002) 10.00

5 f Kohler Malik (2002) 18.50
o Vogt Marco (2003) 8.50
+ Fankhauser Sven (2003) 10.00

5 g Jakob David (2003) 18.50
+ Messerli Sven (2003) 10.00
o Gasser Reto (2002) 8.50

5 h Fankhauser Samuel (2002) 18.50
o Wüthrich Simon (2002) 8.50
+ Engel David (2002) 10.00

5 i Baumann Stefan (2003) 18.50
o Wüthrich Severin (2002) 8.50
+ Badertscher Tim (2003) 10.00

5 j Allenbach Marc (2002) 18.50
+ Badertscher Tim (2003) 10.00
o Reinhard Michael (2002) 8.50

6 a Wüthrich Severin (2002) 18.25
+ Baumann Stefan (2003) 9.75
o Kobel Adrian (2003) 8.50

6 b Odermatt Maurus (2003) 18.25
o Siegenthaler Andri (2003) 8.50
+ Messerli Sven (2003) 9.75
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7 a Walthert Pascal (2003) 17.50
- Bärtschi Silvano (2003) 9.00
o Wüthrich Julian (2002) 8.50

7 b Beer Simon (2002) 17.50
o Ramseier Niklas (2002) 8.75
o Bärtschi Silvano (2003) 8.75

8 a Kunz Stefan (2003) 17.25
o Wüthrich Julian (2002) 8.50
- Gurtner Simon (2003) 8.75

8 b Gurtner Simon (2003) 17.25
o Wyss Fabian (2003) 8.50
- Kunz Stefan (2003) 8.75

9 a Schmutz Adrian (2002) 17.00
o Reinhard Michael (2002) 8.50
o Michel Kaspar (2002) 8.50

9 b Messerli Sven (2003) 17.00
o Jakob David (2003) 8.50
o Odermatt Maurus (2003) 8.50

9 c Geissbuhler Aaron (2002) 17.00
o Fankhauser Maik (2002) 8.50
o Nussbaum Jonas (2003) 8.50

9 d Fankhauser Yan (2003) 17.00
o Kobel Adrian (2003) 8.50
o Wyss Pascal (2002) 8.50

9 e Fankhauser Sven (2003) 17.00
o Vogt Marco (2003) 8.50
o Kohler Malik (2002) 8.50

9 f Engel David (2002) 17.00
o Gasser Reto (2002) 8.50
o Fankhauser Samuel (2002) 8.50

9 g Badertscher Tim (2003) 17.00
o Allenbach Marc (2002) 8.50
o Baumann Stefan (2003) 8.50


